Recei ved: 08/31/2010

PSC NO. 4 - GAS
Corning Natural Gas Corporation
Effective September 1, 2010

GAS ADJUSTMENT CALCULATION

Average Cost of Gas per MCF

Factor of adjustment

Adjusted for Loss and Unaccounted Per Tariff
Rate Per CCF

Annual Surcharge(Refund)

Transition Surcharge

Resulting Gas Cost in Cents per CCF
commencing with billings of September 3, 2010
and thereafter until changed.

Cancel l ed by Doc. Num 87 effective 10/01/2010

St atus: CANCELLED
Ef fective Date: 09/01/2010

Statement Type: GAC
Statement No. 86

$5.1053

1.01320

5.1727

51.7272
6.1633



